Final - JANUARY 17, 2016

Light Gun Score
Place Competitor Relay BenchLG-1 LG-2 LG-3 LG-Total X X1 X2 X3

1 Don Nielson 2 2 48 50 50 148 3 2 1
2 Barry Bluhm 2 3 50 49 46 145 1 1
3 Phil Peterson 2 1 46 49 48 143 2 2
4 Barry Moss 1 2 48 48 46 142 2 1 1
5 Jason Peterson 1 4 43 49 47 139 3 1 2
6 Bill Bonser 2 5 45 47 47 139 1 1
7 Leroy Johnson 1 6 42 49 46 137 1 1
8 Wayne Schick Z 4 40 46 48 134 1 1
9 John Blackman 1 1 41 37 46 124 1 1
10 Al Lemmon 1 8 45 43 32 120 0
11 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 366 0 24 60 O

Light Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 LG-AvgGrp
1 Don Nielson 2 2 1.7360 1.0440 2.1350 1.6383
2 Wayne Schick 2 4 2.4080 2.7700 1.7020 2.2933
3 Barry Bluhm 2 3 2.1420 2.4710 2.3830 2.3320
4 Jason Peterson 1 4 3.0410 2.2580 3.6000 2.9663
5 Barry Moss 1 2 2.4390 3.5900 3.0040 3.0110
6 Phil Peterson 2 1 3.1360 3.1200 2.8740 3.0433
7 Leroy Johnson 1 6 3.5300 2.6440 3.2160 3.1300
8 John Blackman 1 1 4.1700 3.3420 3.6380 3.7167
9 Bill Bonser 2 5 5.3830 3.2970 2.8480 3.8427
10 Al Lemmon 1 5 4.2360 4.1570 3.6500 4.0143
11 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 16.4210 60.0000 23.9400 33.4537

Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay BenchHG-1 HG-2 HG-3 HG-Total X X1 X2 X3
1 Barry Moss 1 2 94 98 95 287 5 3 2
2 Leroy Johnson 1 6 86 97 95 278 7 5 2
3 Jason Peterson 1 4 86 98 92 276 6 4 4
4 Wayne Schick 2 4 98 84 92 274 2 2

5 Don Nielson 2 2 98 81 94 273 2 2
6 John Blackman 1 1 93 88 85 266 0

¥ Bill Bonser 2 5 91 90 85 266 3 2 1
8 Barry Bluhm 2 3 97 74 92 263 5 3 1 1
9 Phil Peterson 2 1 89 79 93 261 1 1
10 Al Lemmon 1 5 T2 36 Fés 183 O

11 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 0 82 0 82 1 1



Heavy Gun Group
Place Competitor

Leroy Johnson
Barry Moss
John Blackman
Jason Peterson
Al Lemmon
Wayne Schick
Don Nielson
Barry Bluhm
Phil Peterson
Bill Bonser

Vic Kretsinger
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Two Gun Agg Score
Place Competitor

Barry Moss
Don Nielson
Jason Peterson
Leroy Johnson
Barry Bluhm
Wayne Schick
Bill Bonser
Phil Peterson
John Blackman

0 Al Lemmon

1 Vic Kretsinger
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Two Gun Agg Group
Place Competitor

Don Nielson
Barry Moss
Leroy Johnson
Wayne Schick
Jason Peterson
John Blackman
Barry Bluhm

Al Lemmon
Phil Peterson
Bill Bonser

Vic Kretsinger

= =2 OO ~NOOERWN=—

- O

Relay BenchHG-1
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3.4180
4.1500
4.5120
4.8000
5.1100
4.1410
3.1120
2.8960
4.4150
7.7290
10.8170

Relay BenchLG
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142
148
139
137
145
134
139
143
124
120
60

HG

287
273
276
278
263
274
266
261
266
183
82

Relay Bench LG-Group
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1.6383
3.0110
3.1300
2.2933
2.9663
3.7167
2.3320
4.0143
3.0433
3.8427
33.4537

HG-2 HG-3
3.4810 3.6170
2.2440 4.2650
3.0120 4.4600
3.4640 3.8240
4.3730 3.4020
5.1880 4.3550
6.2540 4.4680
7.2090 6.1970
7.7460 4.2460
9.4370 6.6810
9.4660 60.0000
Agg. X-Count

429 7

421 3

415 9

415 8

408 6

408 3

405 3

404 4

390 1

303 0

142 1

HG-Group Agg. Avg.
46113 3.1248
3.5530 3.2820
3.5063 3.3177
4.5613 3.4273
4.0293 3.4978
3.9947 3.8557
5.4340 3.8830
4.2950 4.1547
5.4690 4.2562
6.6157 5.2292
26.7610 30.1073

HG-Avg

3.5053
3.5530
3.9947
4.0293
4.2950
4.5613
4.6113
5.4340
5.4690
6.6157
26.7610



OA Standing

1 Barry Moss 12
2 Don Nielson 14
3 Jason Peterson 16
4 Leroy Johnson 17
5 Wayne Schick 20
6 Barry Bluhm 21
7 John Blackman 26
8 Phil Peterson 27
9 Bill Bonser 32
10 Al Lemmon 35
11 Vic Kretsinger 44



